			<u>v. 22</u>
	Continue of the second	8000033568	3918- <u>6</u> 5
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	E. 2000 - C. 2000	-08/28/00 *****35.00	*****35.00
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Street		80000335	39185 -01036026
Address FL 32301 (850)222-1092	-	***1652.0	
State			
CORPORATION(S) NAME			
Load 1td			
Greenhead, 1td.			
LV-	35 1		-8
	AT		
() Profit () Ame	andment	() Merger	
() NonProfit () Zimited Liability Company () Diss	solution/Withdrawal	() Mark	
M Foreign () Apr	oual Report	() Other Ser () Change of R.	Α
M Limited Partnership () Res	servation	() Fictitious N	lame
Limited Liability - () Ph	oto Coples	() After 4:30	
, / \ G	all if Problem ill Wait	() Pick Up	My.
(2) Malk ID			7
() Mail Out	PLEASE	RETURN EXTRA COP	Y(S) X X
Name Availability	23	THANKS.	
Document Examiner		laura earnest	
Updater		ran and an	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Verifler Acknowledgment		1	
W.P. Verifier	E SECOA	<i>,</i>	



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 24, 2000

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: GREENHEAD, LTD. Ref. Number: W00000020821

We have received your document for GREENHEAD, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1652.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited partnership is not available. A foreign limited partnership whose name is not available in Florida must adopt another name which contains the words "Limited" or its abbreviation "Ltd." for use in the state of Florida. Please complete number 2 on the application with an alternate name for use in Florida.

Also, please note that we have RETAINED your \$1,652.00 payment. With a total of \$236,000.00 in limited partner contributions allocated for business in Florida, the filing fee  $-236 \times $7.00$  - would come to \$1,652.00. But you must then ADD the required \$35.00 filing fee.

The TOTAL AMOUNT REQUIRED to file this limited partnership is \$1,687.00.

Please send an ADDITIONAL \$35.00 when you resubmit your filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00045383

Alternate name added. Please file and backdask
Thanks!

ON SECOND OF SEC

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Greenhead, Ltd.	
(Name of limited partnership	
Greenhead, Ltd. of Texas	<b></b>
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited p Florida; must contain the wor	artnership proposes to register or transact business in rd "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
Florida, must contain the wor	6 0
3. Texas 4. Januar	ry 23, 1995
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5. C T Corporation System  (Name of Registered Agent for Servi	ice of Process)
(1 time of 10 Broad and 10 Broa	
6, c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Roa	d
(Street Address of F	Registered Office)
	ma-ida 33324
Plantation (City)	Florida 33324 (Zip Code)
,	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Proce C T Corporation System	ess:
C r corporation system ( C SO	00.
(Agent must sig	n on this/line)
8. 8500 Kenworth Avenue, Dallas, Texas 75241	
8. 8500 Kenworth Avenue, Danas, Texas 157.1	<del>- U</del>
(Address of registered office required in state of form	nation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
TI Sub GP, LLC, a Texas limited liability com	pany 8500 Kenworth Avenue
2011 (0	
m00000001683	Dallas, Texas 75241
10. 8500 Kenworth Avenue, Dallas, Texas 75241	
(Office where Names, Addresses and Cor	ntributions of Limited Partners are kept.)
11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the reco	ords listing the addresses and capital contributions of the
limited partner or limited partners until the limited pa	artnership's registration in Florida is canceled or

CONTINUED

withdrawn.

12. 8500 Kenworth Avenue, Dallas, Texas 75241	
	1 S
(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)	ે છે
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	P. C.
This 21 of day of August , 19- 2000	6
Hand L. Breach	
General Partner  David L. Breeden, Vice President of TI Sub GP,  STATE OF TEXAS	LLC
COUNTY OF DALLAS	
On this 21 of day of August , 19 2000	
David L. Breeden personally appeared before me,	
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	<del></del> :,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dayle Tenen (Notary Public Signature)	
COURTE Explice 09-23-	

My Commission Expires:

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Desident of Ti Sub CD LIC	
BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared David L. Breeden, Vice President of TI Sub GP, LLC	, i
a general partner of Greenhead, Ltd. , a (an) Texas	-
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:	À.
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 1143,470	があ
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 236,000.	
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and	
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
This alst day of August ,19. 7060	
General Partner David L. Breeden, Vice President of TI Sub GP, LLC	
STATE OF TEXAS	
COUNTY OF DALLAS	
On this August , 19 2000,	_ '
David L. Breeden, personally appeared before me,	_
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
(Notary Public Senature)	
Coulo Kirby	
(Notary's Printed Name)	
Seal My Commission Expires: 9-23-2002	

